
       

   MOM CHEF Catering                   
 

MARCH VEGETARIAN LUNCH MENU 
Cost $5.00 per day 

PLACE MONTHLY ORDERS BY THE 15TH OF THE 
MONTH IN ADVANCE OF THE MONTH WANTED. 

DEADLINE TO ORDER WEEKLY IS BY WEDNESDAY MORNING 
IN ADVANCE OF THE WEEK WANTED. 

Substitute Lunch Options: 
B = Bagel w/Cream Cheese  
A = Macaroni & Cheese 
 

Regular and Organic Menus AVAILABLE at the Front Desk 
If you want to substitute write the appropriate letter in the box. Mon.– Thurs. Only!    No substitutes on Fridays! 

# of 
Lunches 

 x $5.00 =  

 Total for 
Month = $ 

 

 

Monday, March 2 Tuesday, March 3 Wed., March 4 Thursday, March 5 Friday, March 6 
 

Vegan Chicken 
Sandwich, Tater 

Tots, Fruit 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

   

Whole Wheat Pasta 
Alfredo, Carrots, 

Fruit 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Veggie Crumble, 
Mashed Potatoes, 

Corn, Fruit 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Spinach Frittata, 
Vegetable, Fruit 

 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

 
Cheese Pizza, 

Fresh Fruit, 
Cookie 
& Water 

Monday, March 9 Tuesday, March 10 Wed., March 11 Thursday, March 12 Friday, March 13 
 

Veggie Nuggets, 
Green Beans, Fruit 

 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Whole Wheat Pasta 
w/Marinara, 
Broccoli, Fruit 

 
Substitute_____ 

Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Baked Red Bean 
Stew, Rice, Corn, 

Fruit 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Grilled Veggie 
Polenta, Carrots, 

Fruit 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

 
Cheese Pizza, 

Fresh Fruit, 
Cookie 
& Water 

Monday, March 16 Tuesday, March 17 Wed., March 18 Thursday, March 19 Friday, March 20 
 

Veggie Burger, 
Tater Tots, Fruit 

 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Fish Sticks, Rice, 
Corn, Fruit 

 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Whole Wheat 
Mac & Cheese, 

Carrots, Fruit 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

Lentil Stew, Rice, 
Plantains, Fruit 

 
 

Substitute_____ 
Soy Milk__ or Water__ 

 

 
CLOSED 

Professional 
Development Day 

Monday, March 23 Tuesday, March 24 Wed., March 25 Thursday, March 26 Friday, March 27 
 
 

SPRING BREAK 

 
 

SPRING BREAK 

 
 

SPRING BREAK 

 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 

 
 

SPRING BREAK 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Child’s Name: _______________________________________________________ Room # ____________
 


	Child’s Name: _______________________________________________________ Room # ____________
	Child’s Name: _______________________________________________________ Room # ____________

